 HQ15
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 4
Subject to change without notice
HQ15
HQ15 POWER QUALITY 5A/100A SPLIT CORE AC CLAMP ON
CURRENT PROBE
The HQ15 100A clamp on current probe is designed for easy installed in �ght spaces and without the need for disman-

Storage humidity ≤80%RH(No condensate)
Operating environment Indoor, altitude up to 2000 meters
≤
≤
0.5°
0.2°
0.1°
Model
Rate
Current
Max Current
Secondary
Current
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
HQ15V-5 5A 50A 50mV 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V-10 10A 50A 100mV 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V-20 20A 50A 200mV 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V-100 100A 130A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V1-100 100A 130A 100mV 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V2-100 100A 130A 2V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V3-100 100A 130A 5V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A-5 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A-10 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A-20 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A-100 100A 130A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A1-5 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A1-10 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A1-20 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A1-100 100A 130A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A2-100 100A 130A 40mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
    Notes: Can be customized clamp on current transformers according to user requirements!
Clamp On Current Transformer Selection Model
 HQ15
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER